2014

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun

Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

Notes:

Public Service Company of New Hampshire
Comparison of Rate ADE Revenue to Estimated Marginal Cost to Serve - September, 2014 Report

Revenue

ADE

Sales Rate
MWh c/kWh
15,797 9.17
16,803 9.17
15,121 9.17
10,566 9.17
8,695 9.17
8,933 9.17
9,124 9.75
7,804 9.75
92,844 9.28

MWh sales are based on ISO-NE reported load and a delivery efficiency factor of 94.3%.

Revenue

$

1,448,565

1,540,860

1,386,624
968,917
797,326
819,153

889,601
760,924

8,611,970

For the month recently ended and period to date.

Capacity Energy
(178,672) (2,971,514)
(203,214) (2,857,194)
(174,081) (1,932,364)
(137,181) (520,171)
(123,525) (348,787)
(78,321) (376,292)
(73,785) (388,631)
(72,616) (267,129)
(1,041,395) (9,662,080)

Expenses - $

RPS Ancillaries SO Exp.
(65,521) (27,781) (71,603)
(69,696) (32,827) (75,398)
(62,719) (28,570) (25,634)
(43,826) (14,616) (13,002)
(36,064) (11,960) (7,375)
(37,052) (23,113) (8,814)
(37,845) (20,656) (8,819)
(32,370) (19,928) (6,430)
(385,093) (179,449) (217,075)

Total

(3,315,090)

(3,238,328)

(2,223,368)
(728,795)
(527,712)
(523,592)

(529,735)
(398,472)

(11,485,093)

Difference Between
Revenue and Actual Cost /
Contribution to Fixed Costs

$

(1,866,526)
(1,697,468)
(836,744)
240,121
269,614
295,561

359,866
362,451

(2,873,123)

ISO-NE Schedule 2 & 3 charges for the month recently ended are estimated based on prior months' average costs, as these bills
are rendered 1 month in arrears.
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