Public Service Company of New Hampshire <u>Comparison of Rate ADE Revenue to Estimated Marginal Cost to Serve - September, 2014 Report</u> For the month recently ended and period to date.

Revenue					Expenses - \$					Difference Between Revenue and Actual Cost / Contribution to Fixed Costs
<u>2014</u>	ADE Sales <u>MWh</u>	Rate c/kWh	Revenue <u>\$</u>	<u>Capacity</u>	<u>Energy</u>	<u>RPS</u>	Ancillaries	ISO Exp.	<u>Total</u>	<u>\$</u>
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun	15,797 16,803 15,121 10,566 8,695 8,933	9.17 9.17 9.17 9.17 9.17	1,448,565 1,540,860 1,386,624 968,917 797,326 819,153	(178,672) (203,214) (174,081) (137,181) (123,525) (78,321)	(2,971,514) (2,857,194) (1,932,364) (520,171) (348,787) (376,292)	(65,521) (69,696) (62,719) (43,826) (36,064) (37,052)	(27,781) (32,827) (28,570) (14,616) (11,960) (23,113)	(71,603) (75,398) (25,634) (13,002) (7,375) (8,814)	(3,315,090) (3,238,328) (2,223,368) (728,795) (527,712) (523,592)	(1,866,526) (1,697,468) (836,744) 240,121 269,614 295,561
Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec	9,124 7,804	9.75 9.75	889,601 760,924	(73,785) (72,616)	(388,631) (267,129)	(37,845) (32,370)	(20,656) (19,928)	(8,819) (6,430)	(529,735) (398,472)	359,866 362,451
Total	92,844	9.28	8,611,970	(1,041,395)	(9,662,080)	(385,093)	(179,449)	(217,075)	(11,485,093)	(2,873,123)

Notes: MWh sales are based on ISO-NE reported load and a delivery efficiency factor of 94.3%.

ISO-NE Schedule 2 & 3 charges for the month recently ended are estimated based on prior months' average costs, as these bills are rendered 1 month in arrears.